The Chinese Strategic
Mind

Hong Liu

Manchester Business School, University of Manchester, UK

EE Edward Elgar

PUBLISHING

Cheltenham, UK ¢ Northampton, MA, USA



Contents

List of figures
About the author
Preface
Acknowledgements

Introduction

1 Theknowledge lacuna and implications

2  Existing knowledge of strategic thinking

3 Language and thinking: the root of difference

4 Idiosyncrasies of the Chinese strategic mind

5 Chinese stratagem culture

6  The Chinese strategic mind at work: the case of Mao Zedong
7  The Chinese strategic mind at work: Huawei

Epilogue

Index

vi
vii
viii

15
33
52
78
127
151
176
198

205



