## The Chinese Strategic Mind

## Hong Liu

Manchester Business School, University of Manchester, UK



## Contents

List of figures About the author Preface Acknowledgements Introduction		vi vii viii x			
			1	The knowledge lacuna and implications	15
			2	Existing knowledge of strategic thinking	33
			3	Language and thinking: the root of difference	52
			4	Idiosyncrasies of the Chinese strategic mind	78
5	Chinese stratagem culture	127			
6	The Chinese strategic mind at work: the case of Mao Zedong	151			
7	The Chinese strategic mind at work: Huawei	176			
Epilogue		198			
Index		205			